Skill

IRELAND

Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q1 — 2021

Skillnet Ireland

Supplier Service

ASM Chartered Accountants Internal Audit Services

Advertising and Marketin
Bradley Brand & Design Ltd . & &
Services

Bradley Digital Ltd Website Services

Communicorp Media/ Bauer Media Group Advertising and Marketing

Services
Central Solutions Ltd Consultancy Services
Drury Porter Novelli Public Relations Services
Irish Times Ltd Marketing Services
Tekenable Group IT System Maintenance
Knight Frank Rent

1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.

2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.

3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of

Information legislation.

Amount

€29,000

€28,355

€31,980

€73,400

€21,825

€62,509

€24,200

€21,780

€51,928




