



Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q1 – 2021

Skillnet Ireland

Supplier	Service	Amount
ASM Chartered Accountants	Internal Audit Services	€29,000
Bradley Brand & Design Ltd	Advertising and Marketing Services	€28,355
Bradley Digital Ltd	Website Services	€31,980
Communicorp Media/ Bauer Media Group	Advertising and Marketing Services	€73,400
Central Solutions Ltd	Consultancy Services	€21,825
Drury Porter Novelli	Public Relations Services	€62,509
Irish Times Ltd	Marketing Services	€24,200
Tekenable Group	IT System Maintenance	€21,780
Knight Frank	Rent	€51,928

1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.

- 2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.
- 3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation.